STATE OF MARYLAND

TRANSFERS
Balances Advances Advances Balance
July 1, 1971 Made B, Returned to June 80, 1972
Comptroller Comptroller Increase Decrease
Register of Wills:

r of Wills of Calvert County.. 1,000.00 1,000.00
Reglster of Wills of Charles County.. 1,000.00 1,000.00
Register of Wills of Garrett County 2,500.00 2,500.00
Register of Wills of Queen Anne’s County..............cccccoocevoovveeceeceieeieia| eeeeeresnress 2,000.00
Register of Wills of St. Mary’s County 2,000.00 2,000.00
Register of Wills of Somerset County 2.500.00 2,500.00

SPECIAL FUNDS

FINANCIAL AND REVENUE ADMINISTRATION:
Comptroller—Gasoline Tax Division..............ccccocooviiiiici e,

TRANSPORTATION AND HIGHWAYS:
Office of the Secretary....
State Highways Administration..
Maryland Port Administration
State Motor Vehicles Administra
State Aviation Administration................

$1,454,652.00

$1,654,971.00

8504 900.00

$76,000.00

$ 12,590.00

505,000.00
800,000.00
40,000.00
30,000.00
50.00

TOTAL SPECIAL FUNDS.........ccccociiiiiiicie e
NON-BUDGETED FUNDS

JUDICIAL REVIEW AND LEGAL:
‘Workmen’s Compensation Commission Subsequent Injury Fund..................

PERSONNEL ADMINISTRATION, RETIREMENT AND
EMPLOYEE RELATIONS:
Commissioners of the State Accident Fund................cccocceoinminniiiiiinnn

TRANSPORTATION AND HIGHWAYS:
Maryland Port Administration
Unsatisfied Claim and Judgment Fund Board....

NATURAL RESOURCES AND RECREATION:
Department of Natural Resources:
ffice of the Secretary..........................
Department of Forests and Parks
Maryland Environmental Services

HEALTH, HOSPITALS AND MENTAL HYGIENE:
Deﬁartment of Health and Mental Hygiene:
ontebello State Hospital...........ccccocoooeiniinn
Mount Wilson State Hospital..
Crownsville State Hospital............
Eastern Shore State Hospital............cccocoonniiiiiiiini.

$800,000.00

$6584,900.00

$76,000.00

$1,387,640.00

$10,000.00

103,150.00

40,000.00
150,200.00

100.00
1,000.00

$15,000.00

2,000.00
1,200.00

$25,000.00

103,150.00

4,500.00




